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Tytot 7-vuotta
llona Kuusela

Elsa Leppala

Lyydia Tattila
Anna-Maria Lunden
Sanni Rautio

Viivi Aronkyto

Tytot 9-vuotta
llona Tattila
Camilla Vanttinen
Silja Kosonen
Tytti Silvan

Ella Takomo

Tyt6t 11-vuotta
Karoliina Eklund
Sofia Tuononen
Ida-Maria Kuusela
Amalia Neculae

Tytot 13-vuotta
Sonja Jokiranta

Pojat 15-vuotta
Jonny Knaapi
Niko Rastas

Kuulan tiejuoksu 7.4.2010 Tahvion koululla

n.

n.

n

0,3 km
1.18
1.24
1.25
1.25
1.35
1.50

. 0,8 km

3.47
3.59
4.02
4.07
4.08

.1,5km

5.57
6.42
7.24
7.43

2,0 km
9.13

.2,0 km

7.00
7.36

oOuU kA wWNR

Pojat 7-vuotta
Eetu Takomo

Pojat 9-vuotta
Oliver Eklund
Ville Aronkyto
Severi Rautio

Pojat 11-vuotta
Christian Vanttinen
Matias Vainio
Santeri Hurula
Antti Suominen
Piko Suovanen
Onni-Kalle Ojanen

Pojat 13-vuotta
Miro Rastas
Mikko Suomien

Pojat 15 +
Jonne Suopajarvi
Lauri Saarinen

n. 0,3 km
1.17

n. 0,8 km
3.25
3.31
3.45

n.1,5km
5.21
5.57
6.17
6.33
7.28
9.17

n. 2,0 km
7.46
9.17

n. 2,0 km
7.46
9.07



